
2019 end of year trading hours Close Closed throughout re-open

Flinders University: Bedford Park North Ridge Precinct

Tenancy Friday, 29 November 2019 Friday, 13 December 2019 Friday, 20 December 2019 Monday, 23 December 2019 Tuesday, 24 December 2019 Thursday, 2 January 2020 Monday, 6 January 2020 Thursday, 9 January 2020 Monday, 13 January 2020 Monday, 20 January 2020 Tuesday, 28 January 2020
close close close close close re-open re-open re-open re-open re-open re-open 

Flinders University (officially) 1pm 9am

Grind & Press 4pm 7.30am

Toly Gourmet Vietnamese 4pm 9am

Parwana 4pm 9am

Subway 4pm 10am

Urban Paddock Co. 1pm 9am

Tavern 6pm 11am

Café Alere 4pm 7.30am

Zambrero 3pm 10am

STA travel 4pm 9am

Australia Post 4pm 9am

Pharmacy 5pm 9am

Mr Wuhu 4pm 9am

Flinders Pantry + Café (Sturt) 4pm 9am

Café Bon Voyage 1pm 9am

Local Brew 1pm 8am

Espresso At Events 2pm 7.30am

The Co-op 25th Nov, 10-3pm 4pm 9am
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